
The General Manager
Manly Council
PO Box 82
MANLY NS% 1655

Dear Sir,

Re: Co of Construction Certificate
86 Pithvater Road Mani
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Please find enclosed copy of Construction Certificate issued for the

above property under D/A 437/08.

A cheque for $30.00 for registration of the Construction Certificate

is attached herewith.

Yours faithfully

~~p-
Peter Boyce
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The General Manager

Dear Sir,
Re: Submission of Construction Certificate
86 Pittwater Road Mani

Please find enclosed:
1. Letter 4 cheque for registration of CC
2. Completed Application Form
3. Construction Certificate
4. Council receipts etc as required by D/A conditions.
5. Statement from Applicant that the CC plans are generally in accordance

with the DA.
6. Light Harmony —Design Project Plan
7. Structural Engineers plans

Should any of the above documents not be received please advise me

immediately.

Many thanks.

Peter Boyce
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Application for Construction Certificate
Issued under the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act l997 Part 3 - Schedule 1

Local Council Area
City, Council or Shire

Owner
Name
Address
Phone

Consent of all owner(s)
I/we consent to this application

Sub)ect Land with lot k deposited plan number
Address .'i~; P t-Tr.zq-,~.-&& - ~~~ L~q-",t&d 6)

I'~/ t. & r i L ~./" M wsv.J .QC3 ~"t..".) .

L.~~ /f
L~7- /

Brief description of development
Type of Development lr t& .pg~-,L- &g =,~ ~ L"- -.„l..lr,,;&-, p -,

i.e. Dwelling. Addition

Building code of Australia
Building Classification, Class

Development Consent
DCVt:topIIICDt CODSC|lt QUflllMI': W+ 7(CJ 5
Date of Detel'inii1atiol'i: 2M I &)-I M~

Builder/Owner Builder
Name or Permit numbel
Address

Value of III/ork.



Recruited attachlTlents -- Cop/ of 0/A appl oval wth Conditions
Four copies of the plans A Specification.
Plan Nos.

List of supporting documents

Schedule-- The building schedule must be completed as part of this
application for the Austrahan Bureau of Statistics

Ovmer Signature



Particulars of Proposal --What is the area of land (m') 1169
m'rossFloor area of existing building (m'}

What al'c thc cutYcnt usc of all ol'att of thc
building(s)/land CALTEX SERVICE STATION

(Ifvacant state vacant) .

Location
MANLY NSW

Use
Service Station

Does the site contain a dual occupancy? No
What is the gross floor area of the proposal (m') N/A
What are the proposed uses of the building? Unchanged

Location

Unchanged

Usc
Unchanged

How many stories will the building consist of? I

Materials to be used
Place a tick. in the box which best describes the material

Walls
Brick veneer
fi.Ill brick
single brick
concrete block

coflcl'etc/nlasonry
COI'ICI CtC

steel
fibrous ccnlcnt
hardiplank
tln1bcr/wcathc I'board

cladding aluminium
curtatn glass
0th

ct'nknown

code
12
ll
11

11

20

30
30
40
70
50
80
90

Roof
A 1unl lnlun1

concrete
concrete tiles
fibrous cement
fibreglass
masonary/terracotta
tiles
slate
steel
terracotta tile
other
unknown

code
7Q

20
10
30
80

shingle
10
2Q

60
10
80
90 ,:'...!

Floor
Cot1CI'Cte

t I alber
other
unknown

20
10
80

Frame
't I nl

bet'teel

other
unknown

40

80
90



PIY LIMITED

CONSULTING ENGINEERS AND PROJECT LEADERS

7 September 2009

1st FLOOR, 38 WILLOUGHBY ROAD
CROWS NEST NSW 2065
PH: {02)9490 9600 FAX: {02)9438 1224
EMAIL richross@richmondross.corn.au

Peter J Boyce 4 Associates
Level 2, 41 Rawson Street
Epping NSW 2121

Re Caltex Manly, Cnr Pittwater and Steinton Roads - Statement regarding plans.

To whom it may concern,

I hereby certify that the Architectural Plans submitted with the Construction Certificate application are generally
in accordance with the Development Approval plans approved by Council.

Pro]ect Manager
For Richmond+ Ross
C/o Caltex Australia Petroleum Pty Ltd

PRINCIPALS: PETER ROSS, BE, FIEAust, CPEng
NICK MITCHELL, BSc, BE (Hons), FIEAust, CPEng
STUART PIPER, B.Arch (Hons), Grad Dip Prop (Hons)

COMMERCIAL * RESIDENTIAL 'NDUSTRIAL * RETAIL * INSTITUTIONAL * TILT-UP * LEISURE * TOURISM



Ph: 9868 2855

Peter JBoyce dk Associates
Level 2, 41 Rawson St Epping NS% 2121

email: info bo ceco .com.au
Planning NSW Building Surveyor No. BPB0043

Fax: 9868 2655

CONSTRUCTION CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. BM9270

This certificate is issued by a certifying authority and verifies that, if the applicant carries out theproposed work in accordance with the plans and specifications that are approved, the work willcomply with the Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979 and Regulations 2000.

Pursuant to Section 109C (1) (b), 81A (2) and 81A (4) Of the Environmental Planning kAssessment Act, 1979 the construction certificate has been determined by approval in accordancewith the stamped plans and specifications.

Prior to commencement ofwork, Section 81A (2) (b) and/or 81A (4) (b) and (c) Of the Environmental Planning th Assessment Act, 1979must be satisfied (see form 7 ofthe Regulation) i.e. name of the Principal Certifying Authority.

I certify that the work if completed in accordance with the documents, plans and specificationsaccompanying the application will comply with the requirements of this regulation as are referred toin Section 81A (5) of the Environmental Planning Ec Assessment Act 1979

Accredited Certi

Peter Boyce BPB0043 --- Ph 0412 928 500
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Page j of 1

Fran Johnson

From: Helga Sobotta [Helga.Sobottamanly.nsw.gov.au]
Sent: Friday, 4 September 2009 12:54 PM
To: Fran Johnson

Subject: FW: DA43T/08 - 86 PITTWATER ROAD MANLY

Manly Council
From: Helga
Sent: 04/09/09
To: Fran Johnson
Subject: Section 94 Contribution for DA437/08-86 Pittwater Rd Manly

Good afternoon Fran,
I have checked with our Senior Planner regarding your enquiry if there ls a S94 contribution payable!
Please accept this email as confirmation that there are no S94 contributions payable on DA437/08
Thank you
regards
Helga Sobotta
Administration Officer - Environmental Services
Manly Council

1Belgrave Street Manly NSM/2095 j PO Box 82 Manly NSM/165S j Direct 99761576 jSwitch 99761500 j Fax 99761400 j Helga.Sobottatemanly.nsw.gov.au
j www.manly.nsw.gov.au

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed.
Re-transmitting or re-publishing the content of this email in any media format without the express permission of the Author is strictly prohibited.If you have received this email in error please notify Manly Council immediately. Information transmitted via email may be subject to corruption by
the process. Information contained in this email should not be relied upon where loss, damage or injury is possible. Verified information should be
obtained in writing directly from the authorised Council officers.

9/4/2009


